

Item no.: 317931 F24-HP-J9150A - HP X132-compatible 10 G SFP+ LC SR Transceiver

38,³⁵ EUR Item no.: 317931 shipping weight: 0.10 kg Manufacturer: VARIA Group



Product Description

HP X132-compatible 10 G SFP+ LC SR Transceiver

A 10 Gigabit transceiver in SFP+ form factor that supports the 10 Gigabit SR standard, providing 10 Gigabit connectivity up to 300 m on multimode fiber.

- Cabling distance (maximum):
 62.5 μm multimode cable (at) 160 MHz*km = 2-26 m
 62.5 μm multimode cable (at) 200 MHz*km = 2-33 m
 50 μm multimode cable (at) 400 MHz*km = 2-66 m
 50 μm multimode cable (at) 500 MHz*km = 2-82 m
 50 μm multimode cable (at) 2000 MHz*km = 2-300 m

- Operating altitude: Up to 10000 ft.
 Operating humidity range: 0 85 % (non-condensing)
 Operating temperature range: 0°C to 70°C
 Ports: 1 LC 10-GbE port (IEEE 802.3ae Type 10Gbase-SR), full duplex only
 Product dimensions (W x D x H): 2.19 x 0.54 x 0.47 inch
- - Storage temperature range: Celsius: -40°C to 85°C

 - Fahrenheit: -40°C to 185°F
- Technical notes:
 For fiber patch cords, use Ultra Physical Contact (UPC) surfacetermination/polish. Angled Physical Contact (APC) is not recommended. • Weight:
 - Imperial: 0.04 lb
 - Metric: 0.02 kg
- Compatible with the following products from Ubiquiti Networks:

 ER-X-SFP-EU

 - ES-24-250W/-500W
 ES-48-500W/-750W

 - ES-48-500W/-750W
 ERPRO-8
 US-24-250W/-500W
 US-48-500W/-750W

Specifications

Scan this QR code to view the product All details, up-to-date prices and availability

